
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

2 ALLISON KELLEY WEBSTER, WI BLADE 15.296 1D 1 $31 
7 MESA SINGLER ASHLAND, WI ROBIN 16.613 1D 2 $25 
5 EMMA VARPNESS CANBY, MN DM BAR MONEY 20.903 1D 3 $20 
1 PIPER VARPNESS CANBY, MN LUCY 24.415 1D 4 $15 
3 WESLEY SWEET WEST SALEM, WI SHINE BRIGHT MAGGIE 30.776 1D 5 $10 
6 OLIVIA LITTERIO AMERY, WI THUNDER BUDDY 50.185 1D 6 $5 

4 KENZI PETERSON
BIRNAMWOOD, 

WI TIZZ 999.999 $ -
8 LAINEY QUARBERG ALMA, WI LATTE 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

DCO BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN HAZERSPEPONITASTREAK 14.444 1D 1 $349 
8 EMMA WEEKS LAPORTE, MN BLAZEN GOLD BAR 14.468 1D 2 $262 

56 IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 14.473 1D 3 $175 

11 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.489 1D 4 $87 

61 PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN EJ BOONSMAL 14.522 1D 5 $ -

3 PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN BEAU COUP TALENT 14.581 1D 6 $ -
60 LILA KLEIKAMP VULCAN, MI JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS 14.745 1D 7 $ -
62 GRACE SIERA , HEZA RARE BROOKESTONE 14.762 1D 8 $ -

FCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN CR FRENCHIES A PRO 14.773 1D 9 $ -

45 JENNA SCHULTZ MONTEVIDEO, MN SO STREAKING SLICK 14.869 1D 10 $ -
33 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.875 1D 11 $ -
2 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 14.89 1D 12 $ -

DCO KAILYNN
ROUSSELANG

E WAVERLY, MN HESA STREAKIN HAZARD 14.902 1D 13 $ -

23 MADELYN RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI FIRING FOR FAME 14.924 1D 14 $ -
52 ELLA KLITZKE VULCAN, MI CARMELLA ROSE 14.949 2D 1 $299 

FCO TESSA SILBERNAGEL
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 14.975 2D 2 $225 

53 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 15.015 2D 3 $150 
13 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 15.041 2D 4 $75 
32 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.049 2D 5 $ -
28 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAXEN 15.085 2D 6 $ -
16 LANDON DURA , DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 15.124 2D 7 $ -
55 BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.142 2D 8 $ -

26 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.164 2D 9 $ -
15 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.185 2D 10 $ -

SUNDAY PEE WEE - 8 ENTRIES - $106 PAYOUT

SUNDAY YOUTH 4D - 76 ENTRIES - $2,495 PAYOUT



59 KEIRA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.192 2D 11 $ -
5 MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 15.212 2D 12 $ -

40 MADISON KURR ANNANDALE, MN FA SWEET MAGNOLIA 15.227 2D 13 $ -
24 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.244 2D 14 $ -
54 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.272 2D 15 $ -

FCO INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 15.289 2D 16 $ -
34 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.31 2D 17 $ -

FCO SOPHIE KODET
REDWOOD FALLS, 

MN LITE LIL REIGN 15.328 2D 18 $ -

36 ASHLEY OSNESS
BLOOMINGTON, 

MN MANGO 15.333 2D 19 $ -
49 MEREDITH SCHULZ ROCHESTER, MN MISSSTREAKIN 15.362 2D 20 $ -
39 MACKENZIE KOLB MAPLE LAKE, MN JWT CASH FOR MY DASH 15.382 2D 21 $ -
17 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTAS CINDY MESA 15.404 2D 22 $ -

14 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 15.44 2D 23 $ -

50 MELODY SILBERNAGEL
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 15.482 3D 1 $200 
51 MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.492 3D 2 $150 
12 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.509 3D 3 $100 

22 LILIAN FARRINGTON AKELEY, MN SHE ZA HOTTIE 15.532 3D 4 $25 
63 ANIKA MADSON FINLAYSON, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 15.532 3D 4 $25 

21 NOELLE MARTENSON SAINT PAUL, MN BB A SPECIAL FEATURE 15.538 3D 6 $ -
10 HALEY MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN REIGN AND HALE 15.577 3D 7 $ -
44 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROB SUNNY SHI 15.578 3D 8 $ -
20 KEAIRA COLEMAN ESKO, MN MYGUYDED 15.582 3D 9 $ -

FCO ALEXA EKLUND , RR FLYZ IN MY TITOS 15.662 3D 10 $ -

35 LANDON RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.772 3D 11 $ -
DCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 15.809 3D 12 $ -

7 COLTON KOLB MAPLE LAKE, MN TWO K HAULIN CASH 15.898 3D 13 $ -
57 WYATT SWEET WEST SALEM, WI SHINE BRIGHT MAGGIE 15.936 3D 14 $ -
48 COLTON KOLB MAPLE LAKE, MN TINY FIRST VAL 15.965 4D 1 $150 
38 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 16.143 4D 2 $112 

47 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI GV MARVIN THE MARTIAN 16.162 4D 3 $75 
19 BELLA WARMAN ROBERTS, WI ZIPPER 16.218 4D 4 $37 
27 SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.308 4D 5 $ -

31 PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN SAGA 16.367 4D 6 $ -

30 ELEANOR BENKOWSKI TREGO, WI CP TWO EYED KIDNAP 16.416 4D 7 $ -

FCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SIZZLING LIL CORONA 16.868 4D 8 $ -

18 GRACIE OLDS
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI PC VIPER ACE 17.613 4D 9 $ -
9 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TWEETIE 21.731 4D 10 $ -



37 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 914.887 $ -
42 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI HIGH SUMMER FROST 914.949 $ -

DCO EMMA WEEKS LAPORTE, MN FRENCH BOBBI LU 915.041 $ -

4 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 915.255 $ -

DCO MADELYN RIVARD
NEW RICHMOND, 

WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 915.825 $ -
25 KEIRA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN GF HELL OFA RIDE 915.858 $ -

41 ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 916.173 $ -
64 KEIRA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN STRIDING WILLY 916.298 $ -

46 SAMEE DUCKLESS ROSEMOUNT, MN GOTTA GRAND SLAM 916.841 $ -
43 ARAYA COLEMAN ESKO, MN LGR WEBS LAST COLT 917.025 $ -

6 ALLIE WALSH MOOSE LAKE, MN STRAIT SPICED HONEY 917.126 $ -

DCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 923.712 $ -
1 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENAS HALFPINT ANNIE 999.999 $ -

29 ANIKA MADSON FINLAYSON, MN BIG CASH FRENCH LADY 999.999 $ -
58 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

18 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 14.138 1D 1 $919 

DCO KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 14.26 1D 2 $766 

46 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.28 1D 3 $651 

DCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.297 1D 4 $498 

FCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI PEACEFUL REIGN 14.313 1D 5 $383 

DCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.349 1D 6 $268 

44 ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 14.375 1D 7 $191 

33 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI THE SOUND OF SILENCE 14.417 1D 8 $153 

DCO BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN HAZERSPEPONITASTREAK 14.444 1D 9 $ -

DCO TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 14.449 1D 10 $ -

YCO EMMA WEEKS LAPORTE, MN BLAZEN GOLD BAR 14.468 1D 11 $ -

FCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 14.47 1D 12 $ -

YCO IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 14.473 1D 13 $ -

YCO CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.489 1D 14 $ -

105 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 14.497 1D 15 $ -

30 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 14.512 1D 16 $ -

YCO PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN EJ BOONSMAL 14.522 1D 17 $ -

DCO MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 14.551 1D 18 $ -

40 JANA
PETERSON 

GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.563 1D 19 $ -

81 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 14.565 1D 20 $ -

91 JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 14.568 1D 21 $ -

87 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI STREAKNFORCASHNROSES 14.569 1D 22 $ -

99 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 14.581 1D 23 $ -

YCO PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN BEAU COUP TALENT 14.581 1D 23 $ -

DCO CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 14.595 1D 25 $ -

73 BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 14.605 1D 26 $ -

SUNDAY OPEN 5D - 261 ENTRIES - $12,767 PAYOUT



FCO AMBER SORENSON STARBUCK, MN FLO ME AWAY 14.614 1D 27 $ -

DCO DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 14.625 1D 28 $ -

65 MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PLAY DEUCE 14.633 1D 29 $ -

28 RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS 14.636 1D 30 $ -

DCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND CM YELLOWSTONE 14.638 2D 1 $766 

DCO RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 14.654 2D 2 $638 

FCO ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI AINT SEEN DARLIN YET 14.676 2D 3 $543 

106 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN VF WHEELY FAMOUS 14.677 2D 4 $415 

19 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 14.707 2D 5 $319 

75 LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 14.734 2D 6 $223 

YCO LILA KLEIKAMP VULCAN, MI JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS 14.745 2D 7 $160 

YCO GRACE SIERA , HEZA RARE BROOKESTONE 14.762 2D 8 $128 

FCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN CR FRENCHIES A PRO 14.773 2D 9 $ -

64 BROOKLYN HITI GILBERT, MN GFQ CHICACEO 14.774 2D 10 $ -

FCO MASHA SEKER RICE, MN TWISTED MOVE 14.779 2D 11 $ -

6 KASEY HANUS KENYON, MN SUNDAY SMOKE SHOW 14.781 2D 12 $ -

1 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE , SD TR SISTER JUDGE 14.786 2D 13 $ -

94 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.797 2D 14 $ -

112 KELLY ZINK CARLTON, MN FUELIN A LEGEND 14.8 2D 15 $ -

FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUSLY KISSED 14.81 2D 16 $ -

FCO REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE , SD QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT 14.824 2D 17 $ -

62 KELLY CAGLE , IA FIRED UP BEACHES 14.847 2D 18 $ -

FCO MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI SHEZ GOT DA POINT 14.857 2D 19 $ -

97 LANIE PETERSON NORTHFIELD, MN DUALLY 14.861 2D 20 $ -

47 BETSY KELLEY WEBSTER, WI LITTLE BLUE SPOT 14.867 2D 21 $ -

YCO JENNA SCHULTZ MONTEVIDEO, MN SO STREAKING SLICK 14.869 2D 22 $ -

DCO KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI MY WIFE RAN OFF 14.87 2D 23 $ -

DCO ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN GOLDMINE DESIGN 14.873 2D 24 $ -

YCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.875 2D 25 $ -

YCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 14.89 2D 26 $ -

26 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN JETSETTING FRENCHMAN 14.893 2D 27 $ -

DCO TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 14.893 2D 27 $ -

DCO KAILYNN ROUSSELANGE WAVERLY, MN HESA STREAKIN HAZARD 14.902 2D 29 $ -

82 KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA JIGAWATT 14.91 2D 30 $ -

YCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 14.924 2D 31 $ -

DCO OLIVIA ABT WESTBY, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 14.924 2D 31 $ -

FCO ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN STREAKING FLAMANGO 14.93 2D 33 $ -

DCO STEPHANIE KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN UP THE ANTE GUY 14.943 2D 34 $ -

32 NATALIE BUGLIOSI HERMANTOWN, MN FRENCHMANS PEPPER 14.947 2D 35 $ -

DCO COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER 14.948 2D 36 $ -

114 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 14.949 2D 37 $ -

YCO ELLA KLITZKE VULCAN, MI CARMELLA ROSE 14.949 2D 37 $ -

DCO JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 14.955 2D 39 $ -

FCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI TO FAMOUS FOR U GUYS 14.956 2D 40 $ -

FCO DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN WAGON JESS FLYIN 14.962 2D 41 $ -

FCO TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 14.975 2D 42 $ -

86 HADLEY QUARBERG ALMA, WI A LATTE FIRE 14.984 2D 43 $ -

FCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN THE SWEETEST GOODBYE 14.995 2D 44 $ -

29 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 15.001 2D 45 $ -

YCO HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 15.015 2D 46 $ -

DCO JUSTINE WANISH MERRILL, WI HAZERS FAMOUS RIOT 15.025 2D 47 $ -

DCO MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 15.027 2D 48 $ -

DCO SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.029 2D 49 $ -



DCO SIERRA FJORDEN FREDERIC, WI YO SHEZDRIFTINTAFAME 15.039 2D 50 $ -

FCO BOBBI JO BOHLMAN ANTIGO, WI NDR FURYONTHETURNPIKE 15.04 2D 51 $ -

YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 15.041 2D 52 $ -

36 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 15.043 2D 53 $ -

YCO MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.049 2D 54 $ -

13 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 15.059 2D 55 $ -

69 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.059 2D 55 $ -

YCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAXEN 15.085 2D 57 $ -

9 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.086 2D 58 $ -

FCO CADYN NELSON BUFFALO, MN PALS TALENTED GUY 15.086 2D 58 $ -

77 MIA DESY EMBARRASS, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 15.092 2D 60 $ -

58 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.096 2D 61 $ -

10 EMILY OMAN DEER PARK, WI GUYZ FIRST CALL 15.097 2D 62 $ -

FCO ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HOLLYWOOD WHIZ 23 15.111 2D 63 $ -

7 DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.117 2D 64 $ -

YCO LANDON DURA , DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 15.124 2D 65 $ -

15 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BR SNIPPYGOGODRIFT 15.127 2D 66 $ -

YCO BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.142 3D 1 $613 

YCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.164 3D 2 $511 

FCO LIZ GUNDERSON WHITESBORO, TX SOCKS IT TO YA 15.171 3D 3 $434 

FCO LEIGHA BOS DUNNELLON, FL PG HEZA SLICK GUY 15.181 3D 4 $294 

DCO SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.181 3D 4 $294 

YCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.185 3D 6 $179 

31 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.192 3D 7 $128 

59 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN IMA SURE SURPRISE 15.196 3D 8 $102 

FCO SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN NICKS RARE WARRIOR 15.202 3D 9 $ -

20 ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN DYNAMO STICK 15.205 3D 10 $ -

YCO MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 15.212 3D 11 $ -

24 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.227 3D 12 $ -

YCO MADISON KURR ANNANDALE, MN FA SWEET MAGNOLIA 15.227 3D 12 $ -

60 SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 15.228 3D 14 $ -

11 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 15.234 3D 15 $ -

38 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN TCR MOVIN TO COWTOWN 15.235 3D 16 $ -

FCO BERLYNN WALLER MEDILA, MN SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS 15.243 3D 17 $ -

YCO CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.244 3D 18 $ -

FCO DANIELLE YOREK RANDALL, MN ROCKIN IN THE REIGN 15.254 3D 19 $ -

110 ASHLEY ZINK CARLTON, MN MJ CASHMEOUTSIDE 15.262 3D 20 $ -

YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.272 3D 21 $ -

3 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.273 3D 22 $ -

92 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.273 3D 22 $ -

16 HALEY BACHMANN FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWOTIME N BOO 15.281 3D 24 $ -

FCO INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 15.289 3D 25 $ -

14 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 15.31 3D 26 $ -

YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.31 3D 26 $ -

FCO SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN LITE LIL REIGN 15.328 3D 28 $ -

50 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.33 3D 29 $ -

YCO ASHLEY OSNESS BLOOMINGTON, MN MANGO 15.333 3D 30 $ -

DCO MELISSA WILLIAMS TWO HARBORS, MN SIXY FRENCH FLING 15.333 3D 30 $ -

FCO EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN R U FREAKIN STREAKIN 15.336 3D 32 $ -

FCO GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN JACKED UP GATER 15.347 3D 33 $ -

103 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 15.351 3D 34 $ -

YCO MEREDITH SCHULZ ROCHESTER, MN MISSSTREAKIN 15.362 3D 35 $ -



48 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.363 3D 36 $ -

DCO ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HAVE SOME FAITH 15.378 3D 37 $ -

22 CARLEY ESLICK DAYTON, IA CE IRONMAN 15.379 3D 38 $ -

YCO MACKENZIE KOLB MAPLE LAKE, MN JWT CASH FOR MY DASH 15.382 3D 39 $ -

63 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.386 3D 40 $ -

107 HAILEY HANESTAD BOYCEVILLE, WI HOLLANDS EZ ONDE EYES 15.389 3D 41 $ -

YCO STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTAS CINDY MESA 15.404 3D 42 $ -

DCO EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG 15.41 3D 43 $ -

52 MADI SCHLEGEL SCANDIA, MN BEOWULFS FURY 15.415 3D 44 $ -

DCO MICHELLE KANTOR HANOVER, MN X MARKS THE ROC 15.415 3D 44 $ -

54 CADYN NELSON BUFFALO, MN KOLD FEET 15.416 3D 46 $ -

93 SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 15.423 3D 47 $ -

FCO JOHANNA KOSTANSHEK PRINCETON, MN FRENCH SILVER SKY 15.426 3D 48 $ -

DCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND VITE 15.428 3D 49 $ -

67 EMMA CROTTY SOMERSET, WI LIL BLACKBURN HEART 15.434 3D 50 $ -

YCO BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 15.44 3D 51 $ -

FCO AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI TBT INSPIRATION 15.447 3D 52 $ -

DCO JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 15.45 3D 53 $ -

DCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN GALS A BLAZIN 15.451 3D 54 $ -

YCO MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 15.482 3D 55 $ -

YCO MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.492 3D 56 $ -

39 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD SHAWNE LAST STREAKER 15.5 3D 57 $ -

35 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 15.506 3D 58 $ -

YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.509 3D 59 $ -

FCO ARIANA RUDIGER MENOMONIE, WI PCR ROYAL DASH 15.523 3D 60 $ -

FCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND LETZ ROC GUYS 15.526 3D 61 $ -

YCO ANIKA MADSON FINLAYSON, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 15.532 3D 62 $ -

YCO LILIAN FARRINGTON AKELEY, MN SHE ZA HOTTIE 15.532 3D 62 $ -

FCO CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI JLZ MORE COWBELL PLS 15.532 3D 62 $ -

DCO NICOLE VANWELL , SLICK VELVET KAT 15.532 3D 62 $ -

111 COURTNEY BASSUENER , MN J BAR T GHOST RIDER 15.568 3D 66 $ -

YCO HALEY MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN REIGN AND HALE 15.577 3D 67 $ -

YCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROB SUNNY SHI 15.578 3D 68 $ -

45 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 15.582 3D 69 $ -

YCO KEAIRA COLEMAN ESKO, MN MYGUYDED 15.582 3D 69 $ -

FCO KRISTIN OLSON WATKINS, MN HEART OF A FRENCHMAN 15.583 3D 71 $ -

88 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.586 3D 72 $ -

23 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.598 3D 73 $ -

8 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA SMART FRECKLES REVENGE 15.609 3D 74 $ -

FCO ALEXA EKLUND , RR FLYZ IN MY TITOS 15.662 4D 1 $460 

104 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 15.689 4D 2 $383 

DCO SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.707 4D 3 $326 

FCO BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN STREAKIN TOPLESS 15.748 4D 4 $249 

YCO LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.772 4D 5 $191 

37 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN MALS LUCKY SILVERBAR 15.788 4D 6 $134 

DCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 15.809 4D 7 $96 

4 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, WI VR JOJO WOOD PAY 15.842 4D 8 $77 

70 SUE CRAIG ZIMMERMAN, MN LACEYS XXX CASH 15.845 4D 9 $ -

41 ANNA WOOG
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN FRENCH STREAKIN CHROME 15.868 4D 10 $ -

YCO COLTON KOLB MAPLE LAKE, MN TWO K HAULIN CASH 15.898 4D 11 $ -

FCO LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI CAUCHA JUST FIRE N 15.905 4D 12 $ -



55 ELIZABETH DZIUK FINALYSON, MN HH GUNSLINGER 15.921 4D 13 $ -

YCO WYATT SWEET WEST SALEM, WI SHINE BRIGHT MAGGIE 15.936 4D 14 $ -

34 JANET HUNTER LUCK, WI MISSY FIRE CORONA 15.938 4D 15 $ -

53 SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI STREAKIN BYON LIL GUY 15.939 4D 16 $ -

FCO FAITH GUSTAFSON WOOD LAKE, MN STREAKIN FRENCH ALBA 15.953 4D 17 $ -

YCO COLTON KOLB MAPLE LAKE, MN TINY FIRST VAL 15.965 4D 18 $ -

43 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN GIFTED IN GOLD 15.992 4D 19 $ -

25 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 15.996 4D 20 $ -

101 MICKY ZAPPA WYOMING, MN ROWDY BLUE JUNE 16.008 4D 21 $ -

95 CARLEY ESLICK DAYTON, IA TT LEOS DRIFT GUY 16.063 4D 22 $ -

FCO AMANDA GEORGES LONG PRAIRIE, MN FYRE BREATHING DRAGON 16.126 4D 23 $ -

YCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 16.143 5D 1 $306 

12 RACHEL LUETH ARLINGTON, MN GRACE IS AMAZIN DASH 16.17 5D 2 $255 

YCO BELLA WARMAN ROBERTS, WI ZIPPER 16.218 5D 3 $217 

DCO SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI LLP MISS JESS 16.287 5D 4 $166 

YCO SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.308 5D 5 $128 

72 KEITH BROSCOFF BROWNTON, MN ROCK BACK SENSATION 16.342 5D 6 $89 

YCO PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN SAGA 16.367 5D 7 $64 

109 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.399 5D 8 $51 

21 ADA KOEHLER ROSEMOUNT, MN FEELING THE CHARM 16.491 5D 9 $ -

85 MAGGIE JEZIERSKI DULUTH, MN CHEROKEE 16.584 5D 10 $ -

FCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SIZZLING LIL CORONA 16.868 5D 11 $ -

66 HALEY BACHMANN FINLAYSON, MN WT FANCY PANTS 17.155 5D 12 $ -

74 DARIN MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN A FINAL STORM 17.407 5D 13 $ -

YCO GRACIE OLDS NEW RICHMOND, WI PC VIPER ACE 17.613 5D 14 $ -

DCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 914.215 $ -

2 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN PACKIN FRENCH PONY 914.289 $ -

27 MORGAN RUD MARSHALL, MN LITTLE GOLD WAGON 914.449 $ -

FCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN GOOD REPUTATION 914.523 $ -

DCO RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN REMEMBER ME SEIS 914.608 $ -

DCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN FRENCH SLICK PIE 914.65 $ -

FCO JACY GRIEVES SOUTH SIOUX CITY, NE TIMETO BE FAST 914.697 $ -

DCO SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 914.737 $ -

DCO CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI WINE OR WHISKEY 914.752 $ -

61 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI BID ON THE RED 914.869 $ -

YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 914.887 $ -

56 MADISON CHENAL WEBSTER, WI LUCKY WALK HOME 914.894 $ -

89 AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IMA FRENCH JET 914.899 $ -

YCO INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI HIGH SUMMER FROST 914.949 $ -

DCO EMMA WEEKS LAPORTE, MN FRENCH BOBBI LU 915.041 $ -

DCO KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 915.052 $ -

51 AMY PETERSEN LAKEVILLE, MN TELLEN ABOUT ROCKY 915.192 $ -

84 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 915.204 $ -

5 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD JESS FROST MY CAKE 915.206 $ -

71 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 915.218 $ -

YCO CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 915.255 $ -

100 MICHELLE STEELE PINE CITY, MN IMA SASSY FRENCHGIRL 915.277 $ -

17 CLAY SCOTT EAU CLAIRE, WI SWEEPING BEAUTY 915.294 $ -

78 MEGAN KELLER WARBA, MN HERB WOODLEY 915.315 $ -

DCO TAYA SKILES INWOOD, IA DESIGNED BY ANGELS 915.608 $ -

96 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN TEECROSS RANCH WATER 915.642 $ -



57 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 915.733 $ -

DCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 915.825 $ -

42 KASEY HANUS KENYON, MN RARE AND FANCY 915.97 $ -

DCO KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI SR CLASSICAL FAME 916.062 $ -

98 PAIGE ROBINSON ESKO, MN WILD AND FAMOUS 916.129 $ -

YCO ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 916.173 $ -

FCO JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 916.23 $ -

76 KATIE HOLTHUS EYOTA, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN 916.504 $ -

DCO KELLY TERRYLL CHOKIO, MN SLICK LUNA LENA 916.556 $ -

49 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 916.854 $ -

DCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 917.005 $ -

YCO ARAYA COLEMAN ESKO, MN LGR WEBS LAST COLT 917.025 $ -

YCO ALLIE WALSH MOOSE LAKE, MN STRAIT SPICED HONEY 917.126 $ -

80 DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 917.527 $ -

79 KELLY DENUCCI HIBBING, MN RIGHT KIND OF REY 918.439 $ -

DCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 923.712 $ -

113 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE , SD JESS MOE MONEY 925.093 $ -

68 RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN WT ROPE WITH A STAR 999.999 $ -

83 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKING AROUND THE CLOCK 999.999 $ -

90 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 999.999 $ -

102 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN PC DASHIN FOR HOLLYWOOD 999.999 $ -

108 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI IMA SPECIAL MOONFIRE 999.999 $ -

YCO LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI ABBY 999.999 $ -

YCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 999.999 $ -

YCO ANIKA MADSON FINLAYSON, MN BIG CASH FRENCH LADY 999.999 $ -

FCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN PURE ADDICTION 999.999 $ -

FCO KARLEN KIMERY EYOTA, MN RCK GUYS CHERRY BOMB 999.999 $ -

FCO ABBY ZMOLEK ROCHESTER, MN FAMOUS FRENCH KIZZES 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Division Placing Earnings

NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI PEACEFUL REIGN 14.313 1D 1 $248 

IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 14.473 1D 2 $165 

SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 14.707 1D 3 $ -

MIA DESY EMBARRASS, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 15.092 2D 1 $165 

SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 15.423 2D 2 $110 

MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 15.506 2D 3 $ -

DARIN MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN A FINAL STORM 17.407 2D 4 $ -

RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN REMEMBER ME SEIS 914.608 $ -

JACY GRIEVES
SOUTH SIOUX CITY, 

NE
TIMETO BE FAST 914.697 $ -

MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.28 1D 1 $150 

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.297 1D 2 $90 

CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 14.47 1D 3 $60 

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 14.512 1D 4 $ -

JANA
PETERSON 

GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.563 1D 5 $ -

JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 14.568 1D 6 $ -

SUNDAY MQHRA SIDEPOT - 10 ENTRIES - $688 PAYOUT

SUNDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 35 ENTRIES - $856 PAYOUT



CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 14.595 1D 7 $ -

DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 14.625 1D 8 $ -

LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 14.734 1D 9 $ -

KELLY ZINK CARLTON, MN FUELIN A LEGEND 14.8 2D 1 $128 

SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.029 2D 2 $77 

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.059 2D 3 $26 

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 15.059 2D 3 $26 

JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.086 2D 5 $ -

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.096 2D 6 $ -

JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BR SNIPPYGOGODRIFT 15.127 2D 7 $ -

SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN NICKS RARE WARRIOR 15.202 2D 8 $ -

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.227 2D 9 $ -

SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 15.228 2D 10 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.273 2D 11 $ -

RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.273 2D 11 $ -

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.363 3D 1 $86 

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.386 3D 2 $51 

JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 15.45 3D 3 $34 

JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 15.582 3D 4 $ -

KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.586 3D 5 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.707 3D 6 $ -

SUE CRAIG ZIMMERMAN, MN LACEYS XXX CASH 15.845 4D 1 $77 

MAGGIE JEZIERSKI DULUTH, MN CHEROKEE 16.584 4D 2 $51 

AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IMA FRENCH JET 914.899 $ -

MICHELLE STEELE PINE CITY, MN IMA SASSY FRENCHGIRL 915.277 $ -

KELLY TERRYLL CHOKIO, MN SLICK LUNA LENA 916.556 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 916.854 $ -

KELLY DENUCCI HIBBING, MN RIGHT KIND OF REY 918.439 $ -

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKING AROUND THE CLOCK 999.999 $ -

First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name
Average 

Time Division Placing Earnings

KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 28.537 1D 1 $446 

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 28.605 1D 2 $365 

NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI PEACEFUL REIGN 28.672 1D 3 $270 

ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 28.7 1D 4 $176 

CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 28.768 1D 5 $95 

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 28.882 1D 6 $ -

ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI AINT SEEN DARLIN YET 28.96 1D 7 $ -

DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 29.028 1D 8 $ -

JANA
PETERSON 

GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 29.181 1D 9 $ -

PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN BEAU COUP TALENT 29.337 1D 10 $ -

JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 29.433 1D 11 $ -

BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 29.435 1D 12 $ -

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 29.453 1D 13 $ -

RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS 29.535 1D 14 $ -

LILA KLEIKAMP VULCAN, MI JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS 29.545 2D 1 $382 

KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND CM YELLOWSTONE 29.574 2D 2 $313 

ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 29.608 2D 3 $232 

ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN GOLDMINE DESIGN 29.626 2D 4 $151 

KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI MY WIFE RAN OFF 29.64 2D 5 $81 

OPEN AVERAGE - 112 ENTRIES - $3,860



NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 29.643 2D 6 $ -

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN ANTIGO, WI NDR FURYONTHETURNPIKE 29.712 2D 7 $ -

NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI TO FAMOUS FOR U GUYS 29.816 2D 8 $ -

MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 29.825 2D 9 $ -

KELLY CAGLE , IA FIRED UP BEACHES 29.885 2D 10 $ -

KASEY HANUS KENYON, MN SUNDAY SMOKE SHOW 29.895 2D 11 $ -

BERLYNN WALLER MEDILA, MN SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS 29.927 2D 12 $ -

EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG 29.967 2D 13 $ -

COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER 30.007 2D 14 $ -

HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 30.128 2D 15 $ -

NATALIE BUGLIOSI HERMANTOWN, MN FRENCHMANS PEPPER 30.134 2D 16 $ -

CADYN NELSON BUFFALO, MN PALS TALENTED GUY 30.135 2D 17 $ -

KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND VITE 30.135 2D 18 $ -

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 30.21 2D 19 $ -

SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 30.222 2D 20 $ -

MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 30.275 2D 21 $ -

HADLEY QUARBERG ALMA, WI A LATTE FIRE 30.277 2D 22 $ -

MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 30.455 2D 23 $ -

DANIELLE YOREK RANDALL, MN ROCKIN IN THE REIGN 30.457 2D 24 $ -

SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN NICKS RARE WARRIOR 30.547 3D 1 $255 

MELISSA WILLIAMS TWO HARBORS, MN SIXY FRENCH FLING 30.549 3D 2 $208 

SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 30.597 3D 3 $154 

LIZ GUNDERSON WHITESBORO, TX SOCKS IT TO YA 30.635 3D 4 $100 

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 30.643 3D 5 $54 

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 30.647 3D 6 $ -

KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 30.648 3D 7 $ -

CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 30.649 3D 8 $ -

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 30.74 3D 9 $ -

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN THE SWEETEST GOODBYE 30.796 3D 10 $ -

ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 30.799 3D 11 $ -

EMMA CROTTY SOMERSET, WI LIL BLACKBURN HEART 30.828 3D 12 $ -

MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROB SUNNY SHI 30.852 3D 13 $ -

INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 30.878 3D 14 $ -

STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTAS CINDY MESA 30.884 3D 15 $ -

SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN LITE LIL REIGN 30.944 3D 16 $ -

MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 30.983 3D 17 $ -

KRISTIN OLSON WATKINS, MN HEART OF A FRENCHMAN 31.013 3D 18 $ -

KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND LETZ ROC GUYS 31.062 3D 19 $ -

HAILEY HANESTAD BOYCEVILLE, WI HOLLANDS EZ ONDE EYES 31.062 3D 19 $ -

ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN GALS A BLAZIN 31.073 3D 21 $ -

ASHLEY OSNESS BLOOMINGTON, MN MANGO 31.159 3D 22 $ -

GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN MALS LUCKY SILVERBAR 31.226 3D 23 $ -

MADI SCHLEGEL SCANDIA, MN BEOWULFS FURY 31.254 3D 24 $ -

ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA SMART FRECKLES REVENGE 31.265 3D 25 $ -

ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 31.312 3D 26 $ -

CARLEY ESLICK DAYTON, IA CE IRONMAN 31.331 3D 27 $ -

JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 31.344 3D 28 $ -

MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 31.366 3D 29 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 31.43 3D 30 $ -

FAITH GUSTAFSON WOOD LAKE, MN STREAKIN FRENCH ALBA 31.45 3D 31 $ -

KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 31.773 4D 1 $191 



SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 31.889 4D 2 $156 

LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI CAUCHA JUST FIRE N 31.892 4D 3 $116 

SUE CRAIG ZIMMERMAN, MN LACEYS XXX CASH 32.023 4D 4 $75 

JANET HUNTER LUCK, WI MISSY FIRE CORONA 32.241 4D 5 $41 

AMANDA GEORGES LONG PRAIRIE, MN FYRE BREATHING DRAGON 32.329 4D 6 $ -

PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN SAGA 32.722 4D 7 $ -

MAGGIE JEZIERSKI DULUTH, MN CHEROKEE 32.788 4D 8 $ -

NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI THE SOUND OF SILENCE 929.112

MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 929.116

RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN REMEMBER ME SEIS 929.208

DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 929.21

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN GOOD REPUTATION 929.34

SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN FRENCH SLICK PIE 929.611

SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 929.733

AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IMA FRENCH JET 929.755

REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE , SD QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT 929.975

GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN JACKED UP GATER 930.315

KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 930.41

TAYA SKILES INWOOD, IA DESIGNED BY ANGELS 930.533

KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 930.584

KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD JESS FROST MY CAKE 930.604

MEGAN KELLER WARBA, MN HERB WOODLEY 930.748

BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 930.857

JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 931.411

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 931.503

KELLY TERRYLL CHOKIO, MN SLICK LUNA LENA 931.719

ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 931.738

ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 932.069

SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI LLP MISS JESS 932.122

SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SIZZLING LIL CORONA 932.207

ALLIE WALSH MOOSE LAKE, MN STRAIT SPICED HONEY 933.733

STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 1014.88

RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN WT ROPE WITH A STAR 1015.047

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKING AROUND THE CLOCK 1015.422

MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 1015.808

KARLEN KIMERY EYOTA, MN RCK GUYS CHERRY BOMB 1016.265

CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI WINE OR WHISKEY 1830.164

KELLY DENUCCI HIBBING, MN RIGHT KIND OF REY 1834.686

SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 1838.717

KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN PC DASHIN FOR HOLLYWOOD 1915.464

JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 1999.998

TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 1999.998


